AHIMSA VEGAN FEST IVAL

09:30 AM

10:20 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 AM

12:15 PM

01:00 PM
TO
02:00 PM

02:00 PM

02:30 PM

03:10 PM

03:35 PM

04:00 PM

04:20 PM

4NOYV 2023

INAUGRATION
& PRAYER

INTRODUCTION TO »
VEGANISM

\§
Q&

INTRODUCTION TO ¥
“MAA KA DOODH”

BHAAG LAALTU BHAAG °
DRAMA

CO-EXISTING WITH
PLANTS & ANIMALS

SANT KABIR
KE DOHE

NS
O
QO

FOOD CHOICES AND~
CLIMATE CHANGE

TRIVIA

NETWORKING
MEET & GREET

S
O
QO

WINCKLER

DR HARSHA
ATMAKURI

AMRISH
PATEL

ALEJANDRO
POLANCO

PEOPLE FOR
ANIMALS (PFA)

SILVER OAK
UNIVERSITY

SHANKAR
NARAYAN

SILVER OAK
UNIVERSITY

STUTI
(FIAPO)

STUTI
(FIAPO)

OPEN TO ALL




5 NOV 2023

09:30 AM

\
Q°

CAN YOU BE ATHLETIC ¥ KUNTAL

10:00 AM ON PLANT BASED? JOISHER

VEGAN FOR THE

10:40 AM
PLANET

SINGING 2 SILVER OAK

e e PERFORMANCES UNIVERSITY

FITNESS &
HOLISTIC HEALTH

11:50 AM

12:45 PM
TO
01:45 PM

PALAK JAIN (HIN)
(ENG)
DR

LET’S CARE FOR . SAILESH

OUR EARTH RAO (ENG)
WHAT DO PRADEEP
05:10 PM RELIGIONS SAY? SHAH (HIN)

S

03:50 PM « | SILVER OAK

TO
GARBA, AE HALOOO!
0430 P UNIVERSITY

I SCREENING OF " DR HARSHA
: “MAA KA DOODH"” ATMAKURI = |




