4 NOV 2023

AHIMSA VEGAN FESTIVAL



Dav 1



	क्षिप्र के वह या 'इक्ट्र क्षिप्र के वह या 'इक्ट्र	TAND SINCE 198	
09:30 AM	INAUGRATION Struct & PRAYER	IVU & GUJARAT UNI.	(HIN) (ENG)
10:20 AM	INTRODUCTION TO SERVICE VEGANISM	MARLY WINCKLER	(ENG)
11:00 AM	INTRODUCTION TO SERVICENT OF THE SERVICE	DR HARSHA ATMAKURI	(HIN) (ENG)
11:15 AM	NEW DIET SYSTEM	AMRISH PATEL	(HIN)
11:45 AM	IT BEGINS AS A CHILD	ALEJANDRO POLANCO	(ENG)
12:15 PM	ANIMAL WELFARE	PEOPLE FOR ANIMALS (PFA)	(HIN) (ENG)
01:00 PM TO 02:00 PM	LUNCH		
ТО	BHAAG LAALTU BHAAG DRAMA	SILVER OAK UNIVERSITY	(HIN)
TO 02:00 PM	BHAAG LAALTU BHAAG DRAMA CO-EXISTING WITH PLANTS & ANIMALS		(HIN)
TO 02:00 PM 02:00 PM	BHAAG LAALTU BHAAG DRAMA CO-EXISTING WITH	UNIVERSITY	
TO 02:00 PM 02:00 PM	BHAAG LAALTU BHAAG Coroned DRAMA CO-EXISTING WITH PLANTS & ANIMALS SANT KABIR Services	SHANKAR NARAYAN SILVER OAK	(ENG)
TO 02:00 PM 02:00 PM 02:30 PM 03:10 PM	BHAAG LAALTU BHAAG DRAMA CO-EXISTING WITH PLANTS & ANIMALS SANT KABIR KE DOHE FOOD CHOICES AND Serfroor	SHANKAR NARAYAN SILVER OAK UNIVERSITY STUTI (FIAPO)	(ENG)

MEET & GREET

5 NOV 2023 AHIMSA VEGAN FESTIVAL



Day 2



	<u> </u>	AND SIMCE	
09:30 AM	Q & A	FIAPO	
10:00 AM	CAN YOU BE ATHLETIC GERTROOT ON PLANT BASED?	KUNTAL JOISHER	(HIN) (ENG)
10:40 AM	VEGAN FOR THE PLANET	SAURABH DALAL	(ENG)
11:20 AM	SINGING PERFORMANCES	SILVER OAK UNIVERSITY	(HIN)
11:50 AM	FITNESS & JAFROOM HOLISTIC HEALTH	DR. NEETU JAIN	(HIN)
12:45 PM TO 01:45 PM	LUNCH		
01:45 PM	LETS COOK VEGAN	PALAK JAIN	(HIN) (ENG)
02:30 PM	LET'S CARE FOR OUR EARTH	DR. SAILESH RAO	(ENG)
03:10 PM	WHAT DO SAY?	PRADEEP SHAH	(HIN)
03:50 PM TO 04:30 PM	GARBA, AE HALOOO!	SILVER OAK UNIVERSITY	
04:45 PM	SCREENING OF "MAA KA DOODH"	DR HARSHA ATMAKURI	(HIN)